
Introduction to Coventry Gardens
Coventry Gardens is an ode to elegance. Every line, curve, and impression is thoughtfully curated to 
create a space that brings out the best in you. Integrating nature’s soft touch with luxurious concrete
finishes is a work of art that you will call home. Here, architectural beauty meets harmonious design, 
where spacious interiors are framed by breathtaking green vistas. It’s a place where tranquility and
modernity coexist, offering you an unparalleled living experience that feels both elevated and effortless.

Number of Units

One Bedroom with study: 32

One Bedroom: 20

Two Bedroom: 4

Studio: 40
Location & Distance

A Project By GFS Developments

At GFS, we craft more than homes—we create timeless experiences. Our vision transcends walls and structures, delivering 
spaces where life flourishes and aspirations come to life. With a foundation built on trust, quality, and a relentless pursuit of
excellence, we have spent over a decade transforming communities into landmarks of luxury, comfort, and sustainability.
Coventry Gardens is our latest masterpiece, a testament to our unwavering commitment to serene sophistication and
unparalleled living. Here, every detail reflects the art of exceptional design, ensuring a lifestyle that is both inspiring
and enduring.

Amenities
Coventry Gardens provides a plethora of amenities designed for luxury
and convenience.

Swimming Pool

Male Gym

Kids Play Area

Community Garden

Payment Plan

15% 30 Days from Booking

1% Monthly for 64 Months
(90 Days from Booking)

16% on Handover
(Q3, 2027)

5% on Booking

3 Years Post-Handover Plan

Jogging Track

Female Gym Green Area

Rooftop Lounge

www.gfsdevelopments.ae

STUDIO
1 BED
2 BED

MIN SIZE MAX SIZE MIN PRICE MAX PRICE AVG

434
694
1106

494
810
1106

576,000
875,000
1,360,000

652,000
1,031,000
1,380,000

617,000
971,000
1,371,000


