

Introduction to Coventry Gardens

Coventry Gardens is an ode to elegance. Every line, curve, and impression is thoughtfully curated to create a space that brings out the best in you. Integrating nature's soft touch with luxurious concrete finishes is a work of art that you will call home. Here, architectural beauty mets harmonious design, where spacious interiors are framed by breathtaking green vistas. It's a place where tranquility and modernity coexist, offering you an unparalleled living experience that feels both elevated and effortless.



Amenities

Coventry Gardens provides a plethora of amenities designed for luxury and convenience.



	MIN SIZE	MAX SIZE	MIN PRICE	MAX PRICE	AVG
STUDIO	434	494	576,000	652,000	617,000
1 BED	694	810	875,000	1,031,000	971,000
2 BED	1106	1106	1,360,000	1,380,000	1,371,000

Number of Units

Total Units: 96

One Bedroom with study: 32

Studio: 40

One Bedroom: 20 Two Bedroom: 4

Payment Plan

3 Years Post-Handover Plan

5% on Booking

15% 30 Days from Booking

1% Monthly for 64 Months (90 Days from Booking)

16% on Handover (Q3, 2027)



Location & Distance



A Project By GFS Developments



At GFS, we craft more than homes—we create timeless experiences. Our vision transcends walls and structures, delivering spaces where life flourishes and aspirations come to life. With a foundation built on trust, quality, and a relentless pursuit of excellence, we have spent over a decade transforming communities into landmarks of luxury, comfort, and sustainability. Coventry Gardens is our latest masterpiece, a testament to our unwavering commitment to serene sophistication and unparalleled living. Here, every detail reflects the art of exceptional design, ensuring a lifestyle that is both inspiring and enduring.